MAIN EVENT TUX INC.
GIBLEES

CLASSIC TUXEDOS

SLADE FORMAL WEAR INC.
TUXEDOS BY MERIAN
CLASSIC TUXEDO

ALLAN'S FORMAL WEAR
BIG MEN STOUT MEN
BONARDI'S

SIMPLY ELEGANT

A. VOYIAGIS TUXEDO AND TAILOR
CHANTILLY PLACE

MAIN STREET FORMALS
DELUX TUX

TUX EXPRESS

CROWNING TOUCH
OCCASIONS SHOES

487 MASS AVE.
ROUTE 114

T VO TUXEDO INC.
227 RHODE ISLAND AVENUE

137 MAIN ST.

200 CUMMING CENTER
594 BLUE HILL AVENUE
929 WORCHESTER ROAD
179 HIGHLAND ST.

THE TOWER SQUARE
430 WESTERN AVE.
107 MERRMACK ST.
320 N. MAIN STREET
988 MAIN STREET

313 NORTH STREET

90 HAWTHORNE ST

77 BRADFORD AVENUE

85 ANDOVER STREET
2 BOW STREET

SUITE 278-B

1500 MAIN STREET

ARLINGTON
DANVERS
CAMBRIDGE
FALL RIVER
BROCKTON
BEVERLY
DORCHESTER
FRAMINGHAM
WORCESTER
SPRINGFIELD
LYNN

LOWELL
ACUSHNET
WALPOLE
PITTSFIELD
NEW BEDFORD
BRADFORD

MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA

2474
1923
2138
2724
2401
1915
2121
1701
1609
1115
1904
1852
2743
2081
1201
2740
1835

781-648-6800
978-774-4080
617-354-0380
508-678-5643
508-584-3333
978-922-4005
617-427-8930
508-879-1400
508-754-4036
413-827-8772
781-581-3613
978-446-0700
508-995-0200
508-668-9100
413-496-9665
508-996-3758
888-724-3268



